
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
72 

165 
294 
19 

119 
271 
129 
71 

199 
43 
59 

181 
100 
213 
33 
24 

222 
333 

Name 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Erik Axberg 
Noel Sundberg 
Victor Sundberg 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Tommy Nilsson 
Sebastian Svensson 
Tim Jansson 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Oskar Dahlby 
William Encrantz 
Ibrahim Almansoury 
Tore Malm 
Tommy Johansson 
Nils Lagerström 

Diff 

0.067 
0.079 
0.080 
0.083 
0.096 
0.179 
0.185 
0.233 
0.326 
0.476 
0.860 
0.904 
1.030 
1.216 
1.358 
1.551 
3.203 

Best Tm 
34.056 
34.123 
34.135 
34.136 
34.139 
34.152 
34.235 
34.241 
34.289 
34.382 
34.532 
34.916 
34.960 
35.086 
35.272 
35.414 
35.607 
37.259 

Club 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Växjö MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Gävle 
Piteå MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Lycksele MK 
Katrineholms KS 
Enköpings MK 
Linköpings MS 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Ward Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-04 10:34:23 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Tidkörning Grupp 1 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:18:06 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 10:18 


