

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on best lap time

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Tidkörning Grupp 1

2025-10-04 10:18

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:18:06

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	72	Ludvig Gustafsson		34.056	Linköpings MS		
2	165	Lucas Gidlöf	0.067	34.123	SMK Örebroavdelning		
3	294	Erik Axberg	0.079	34.135	SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
4	19	Noel Sundberg	0.080	34.136	SMK Västerås Karting		
5	119	Victor Sundberg	0.083	34.139	SMK Västerås Karting		
6	271	Vilgot Fagerlund	0.096	34.152	Rasbo MK	JB Racing	
7	129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	0.179	34.235	Södertälje KRC	Sjöberg Racing Team	
8	71	Tommy Nilsson	0.185	34.241	Växjö MK	Tegnelius Motor AB	
9	199	Sebastian Svensson	0.233	34.289	KAK Motorsport	Tegnelius Motor AB	
10	43	Tim Jansson	0.326	34.382	Rasbo MK		
11	59	Wilhelm Nejman	0.476	34.532	SMK Gävle	Tegnelius Motor AB	
12	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	0.860	34.916	Piteå MS		
13	100	Oskar Dahlby	0.904	34.960	Järfälla MK	Ward Racing	
14	213	William Encrantz	1.030	35.086	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
15	33	Ibrahim Almansoury	1.216	35.272	Lycksele MK		
16	24	Tore Malm	1.358	35.414	Katrineholms KS		
17	222	Tommy Johansson	1.551	35.607	Enköpings MK		
18	333	Nils Lagerström	3.203	37.259	Linköpings MS		